
Pail : 100 gr
Handle  :    5 gr 38 gr

:     30 pcs.
:     82 pcs.

:   2.460 pcs.

:       30 pcs.
:     328 pcs.
:   9.840 pcs.

DESCRIPTION : 3,5 lt PP SQUARE PAIL

VOLUME TO RIM

VOLUME UNDER LID

MATERIAL

PAIL LID

COPOLYMER PP
(ANTISTATIC)

WEIGHT

DIMENSIONS

WALL THICKNESS
Wall Thickness :
Base Thickness :

Thickness :

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

QUANTITY PER PALLET

COPOLYMER PP
(ANTISTATIC)

On Base
Vertical
Total

On Base
Vertical
Total

EK - 35 G EK - 54 GK

194,10 mm
     11,10 mm

 0,75 mm
 0,90 mm

0,90 mm

x: 1000mm
y: 1200mm
z: 2400mm

A1 :
A2 :
A3 :

A4:

H :

H1:

x: 1000mm
y: 1200mm
z: 2400mm

LID
EK - 54 GKS

197,00 mm
183,17 mm
169,24 mm
132,00 mm

3.843 lt.

3.500 lt.

-------

3.500 lt. 3.843 lt.

-------

Thickness : 1,00 mm

194,10 mm
     18,00 mm

A4:
H1:

43 gr

Tolerances:
Weight / Volume           :          % 5
Thickness :         
Dimensions              :          1mm

     0,1mm
+_
+_
+_
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COLORS Transparent   :
Colored          :

DECORATION

      I.M.L.      OFFSET

Single Side    :
Double Side   :
Wrap Around : Centering  :

Offset        :

STATIC STACKING LOAD MAX:  15  KG.
Max. Top Load on bottom container at  23°C .

  I.M.L.           :

Transparent   :
Colored          :

Transparent  :
Colored         :

  I.M.L.           :


